- ·	•	ORIGI	RICOM	4612-98
		Ame	RICOM	9
	4708 Roseville Road, Suite 112 Sacramento, CA 95660 916.349.7500 916.349.3184 <i>fax</i> www.amrcom.com		ICATIONS	
	ransmi	ttal		
Contract of the local division of the local	To: Ray Kennedy	From: Robin M	lyers	
	Fax	Pages: 14		
110 Religiound	Phone:	Date: 4-27-98		
	Re:	CC:		
	Urgent D For Review D Pie	ase Comment 🗌 Please I	Reply 🗌 Please	PR 28
	• Comments:			00 N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N
	Mr. Kennedy - thank you for helping us p	ut together this tariff!!!!	đ	s ⁸
		Robin Myers		
ACK	-			
APP	RECEIVE	D		
CAF	- 28 198			
CTR	CMU			
LEG		<i>2</i>		
LIN	-			
OPC RCH				
SEC	_		DOCUMENT NU	MHER-DATE
WAS	Noone		04736	APR 28 8
org	Brack		FPSC-RECORDS	REPORTING

CERTIFICATE OF DESIGNATION OF REGISTERED AGENT/REGISTERED OFFICE

PURSUANT TO THE PROVISIONS OF SECTION 608.415 or 608.507, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE UNDERSIGNED LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY, ORGANIZED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE CF FLORIDA, SUBMITS THE FOLLOWING STATEMENT IN DESIGNATING THE REGISTERED OFFICE/REGISTERED AGENT, IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

The name of the limited liability company is: <u>AMERICOM COMMUNICATIONS</u> ,	DIV
	99 13101
The name and address of the registered agent and office is:	HAR 18 PH 3: 9
EDWIN F. BLANTON, ESQ. (Name)	52
825 THOMASVILLE ROAD	
(P.O. Box or Mail Drop Box NOT acceptable)	
TALLAHASSEE, FL 32303	
(City/Stata/Zp)	

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

EDWIN F. BLANTON (Signature)

, 1998 March (Dete)

12

Filing Fee: \$ 35 for Designation of Registered Agent



I certify the attached is a true and correct copy of the application by AMERICOM COMMUNICATIONS, LLC, a California limited liability company, authorized to transact business within the state of Florida on March 18, 1998, as shown by the records of this office.

The document number of this limited liability company is M9800000260.



CR2EO22 (2-95)

Given under my hand and the Great Seal of the State of Florida at Tallahassee, the Capitol, this the Eighteenth day of March, 1998

Sendra B. Mortham)

Sandra B. Mortham Secretary of State